
1 佐  治  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 3 6.76 2.26 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 1 1 0

2 1T 0.40 0.03 0.430 0 1 1 1

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1 0 1

4 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 1 1

2.10 2.26

Composition 1.00 1.501.75 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.501.50 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.50

2 北  爪  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 8 6.36 1.86 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 0 1 1 1

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S 0.40 0.04 0.440 1 1 1 1

4 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.100 1 2 1 1

1.70 1.86

Composition 1.00 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.581.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

4.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Gクラス女子
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3 差  波  來  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 2 5.56 1.81 3.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 1 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 2 1 1

1.70 1.81

Composition 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

3.75

4 佐々木  萌  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 5 4.95 1.20 3.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 1 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

1.30 1.20

Composition 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

3.75

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Gクラス女子
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5 川  村  虹  湖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 9 4.75 1.17 3.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 1 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

1.30 1.17

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.331.50 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.58

6 田  中  美  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 4 4.57 1.23 3.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 0 -1 -1 0

1.30 1.23

Composition 1.00 1.001.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.171.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.34

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Gクラス女子
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7 吉田ネデレク英茉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 6 4.55 1.30 3.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 -2

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 1 0 0

1.30 1.30

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.171.50 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.25

8 冨  田  衣  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 7 4.31 1.14 3.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 0 1

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

1.30 1.14

Composition 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.17

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Gクラス女子
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9 川  上  遥  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 1 4.17 1.17 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-2 0 -1 -1 -2

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

1.30 1.17

Composition 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 0.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00

3.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Gクラス女子
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